
ID Task 
Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 CPO Inquiry 22 days Thu 01/06/23 Fri 30/06/23

2 CPO Inspector Decision 65 days Mon 03/07/23 Fri 29/09/23

3 CPO Decision Challenge Period 35 days Mon 02/10/23 Fri 17/11/23

4 Commence Procurement 120 days Mon 20/11/23 Fri 03/05/24

5 Appoint Contractor 0 days Mon 06/05/24 Mon 06/05/24

6 Contractor Mobilisation 130 days Mon 06/05/24 Fri 01/11/24

7 Submit Information to Discharge Planning Conditions40 days Mon 06/05/24 Fri 28/06/24

8 Review and Validation of Information by Planners 90 days Mon 01/07/24 Fri 01/11/24

9 Acquire CPO Land 250 days Mon 20/11/23 Fri 01/11/24

10 Start on Site 0 days Mon 04/11/24 Mon 04/11/24

11 Construction Period 520 days Mon 04/11/24 Fri 30/10/26

12 Delivery of Open Space 520 days Mon 04/11/24 Fri 30/10/26

13 Completion 0 days Fri 30/10/26 Fri 30/10/26
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